Type C and Universal Adapter
32 Product specifications are subject to change without further notice
• Components
• Power and Systems
• Fan & Thermal Management
• Automotive Electronics
• Industrial Automation
• Building Automation

in cloud computing, network connectivity, client devices, industrial and medical industry,
lighting, and appliances and e-mobility for global customers.
•
•
Smart Drive & Control
Green Energy
54 Product specifications are subject to change without further notice
‧ Type C adapter  ..................................................................................................... 6
‧ Universal adapter  ................................................................................................. 13
Index
Product Overview
Form Factor Model Name Output Power Output Voltage  ( ±5% ) Dimensions
(mm)
Output
Connector
Wall Mount ADP-30NW 30 W 5 V / 9 V / 12 V / 15 V / 20 V 50 x 50 x 28.5
Type C
ADP-45EW 45 W
5 V / 9 V / 15 V / 20 V
53 x 53 x 28.5
ADP-65JW 65 W 63 x 63 x 28.5
Socket
ADP-45HG B 45 W
5 V / 9 V / 12 V / 15 V / 20 V
92 x 45.5 x 26.3
ADP-65KE B 65 W 90 x 51 x 28.5
ADP-100XB B 100 W 108 x 56 x 26.5
ADP-140AB B 140 W 5 V / 9 V / 15 V / 20 V / 28 V 80 x 80 x 29.2
ADP-240KB B 240 W 5 V / 9 V / 15 V / 20 V /
28 V /36 V / 48 V 162 x 72 x 23
Changeable Inlet
ADP-65TW A 65 W 5 V / 9 V / 15 V / 20 V 30.4 x 30.4 x 60
Form Factor Model Name Output Power Output Voltage
( ±5% ) Dimensions (mm) Output Connector (mm)
Socket
ADP-36PH B 36 W
12 V
89.5 x 37 x 26.5
Ø5.5ADP-60KD B 60 W 120.0 x 52.5 x 32.5
ADP-90KE B 90 W 108 x 56 x 26.5
ADP-120YH B 120 W 160 x 76.2 x 25.6 Ø7.4
ADP-45FE F 45 W
19.5 V
94 x 39 x 26.5 Ø3.0
ADP-65DE B 65 W 108 x 46 x 29.5 Ø3.0
ADP-90WH K 90 W 126 x 51 x 30
Ø5.5
ADP-180TB F 180 W 152 x 72.5 x 25.4
ADP-230JB D 230 W 157 x 85 x 25.4
ADP-120VH D 120 W 20 V 138 x 68.5 x 24.5
ADP-120XH B 120 W
24 V
138 x 68.5 x 24.5
Ø5.5
ADP-150EH B 150 W 160 x 76.2 x 25.6
ADP-180WB B 180 W 148 x 75.5 x 25.4 Ø6.5
Type C Series
Universal Series
76 Product specifications are subject to change without further notice
Type C wall mount adapter